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INTERNAL NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME COMMITTEE

The Principal, Vidya Pratishthan’s Kamalnayan Bajaj Institute of Engineering & Technology, Baramati is
pleased to constitute internal National Service Scheme Committee (INSSC) to handle the various concerned

regular activities.

| Sr. Name of member Designation Department & Contact Details
No.
| Dr. Rajankumar Principal & Dept of E & Tc Engineering
Bichkar Advisor 4919637300101, principal@vpkbiet.org
Student . ) .
Dept of Mechanical Engineering
2 | Mr. Hanumant Borate ]C))E\_;ile(;pment +919922822447, hanumant.borate@vpkbiet.org
Program Dept of General Sciences & Engineering
3 | Mr. Deepak Sonawane | ggrcer | 1919552636700, deepak.sonawane@vpkbiet.org
Program Dept of Civil Engineering
4 | Mr. UmeshJagdale | oficer o +918600521804, umesh.jagdale@vpkbiet.org

Dept of Computer Engineering
4+919545668679.digambar.padulkar@vpkbiet.org
Dept of E & Tc Engineering

+917208330755, madan.jadhav(@vpkbiet.org
Dept of Electrical Engineering

+919975045823. sandeep.shelar@yvpkbiet.org

g Mr. Machindra Member Dept of Mechanical Engineering

Gaikwad +919822359833. machindra.gaikwad(@vpkbiet.org

Dept of General Sciences & Engineering

5 | Mr. Digambar Padulkar | Member

6 | Mr. Madan Jadhav Member

7 | Mr. Sandeep Shelar Member

9 | Ms. Gauri Bhoite R 1919146064212, gauri.bhoite@vpkbict.org
Student . . .
. Dept of Mechanical Engineering
10 | Mr. Shreyas Kulthe ﬁf}:ﬁfemaﬂve 1918605000078 shreyas.kulthe.mech.2017@vpkbiet.org
Stuéent . . . ) B
Co . Dept of Civil Engineering
11 | Ms. Rajashri Mane Representative | | g76145000073,rajashri.mane.civil 201 7@vpkbiet.org
(Girls) |
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Vidyanagati, Bhigwan Road, Baramati, Dist. Pune (Maharashtra) - 413 133, India.
Phone: 91-2112-239503, 239504 | Fax: 91-2112-239514 | E-mail: principal.vpkbiet@vidyapratishthan.com | Web:
www.vpkbiet.org



